Moandmkaumnm

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA ) 1.4 16V

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA ) 1.6 16V

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) 2.0 HDi

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA ) 1.6 THP 150

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) 2.0 HDi

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) 2.0 VTR

CITROEN C4 1 (LC_) 1.4 16V

CITROEN C4 1 (LC_) 1.6 16V

CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 1 (LC_) 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 1 (LC_) 1.6 HDi

lon

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 07.2007

11.2004 - 12.2010

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 12.2010

07.2008 - 07.2011

07.2008 - 07.2011

07.2008 - 07.2011

10.2006 - 12.2007

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 07.2007

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 07.2011

[Beuratenb

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3uH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

1.6 THP 150 6eH3uH

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.0 VTR 6eH3uH

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

Nn.C.
(kB)
(65)

109
(80)

136
(100)

177
(130)

109
(80)

136
(100)

120
(88)

150
(110)

140
(103)

140
(103)

109
(80)

136
(100)

140
(103)

109
(80)

Bua
cbopkun

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA



CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 2.0 HDi

CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 1.6 16V Bio-Flex

CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 1.6 THP 150

CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 1.6 THP 140

CITROEN C4 | (LC_) 2.0 HDi

CITROEN C4 Picasso | (UD_) 1.8 16V

CITROEN C4 Picasso | (UD_) 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 Picasso | (UD_) 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 Picasso | (UD_) 2.0 HDi 138

CITROEN C4 Grand Picasso | (UA_) 1.8 16V

CITROEN C4 Grand Picasso | (UA_) 2.0i 16V

CITROEN C4 Grand Picasso | (UA_) 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 Grand Picasso | (UA_) 2.0 HDi
138

CITROEN C4 Grand Picasso | (UA_) 1.6 VTi
120

CITROEN C4 Grand Picasso | (UA_) 1.6 16V

11.2004 - 07.2011

11.2004 - 07.2008

09.2007 - 07.2008

07.2008 - 07.2011

07.2008 - 07.2011

07.2008 - 07.2011

07.2008 - 07.2011

02.2007 - 12.2011

02.2007 - 08.2013

02.2007 - 08.2013

02.2007 - 08.2013

10.2006 - .

10.2006 - .

10.2006 - .

10.2006 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V Bio-Flex
BeH3nH/aTaHon

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

1.6 THP 150 6eH3uH

1.6 THP 140 6eH3uH

2.0 HDi Onsenb

1.8 i 16V 6eH3uH

2.0i 16V 6eH3unH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

2.0 HDi 138 Ounsenb

1.8 i 16V 6eH3unH

2.0i 16V 6eH3unH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

2.0 HDi 138 Ounsenb

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

136
(100)

177
(130)

109
(80)

120
(88)

150
(110)

140
(103)

140
(103)

125
(92)

140
(103)

109
(80)

136
(100)

125
(92)

140
(103)

109
(80)

136
(100)

120
(88)

140

YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHsaA
yacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas

3aaHaA
YyacTb

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H



CITROEN C4 Grand Picasso | (UA_) 1.6 16V

CITROEN C4 Grand Picasso | (UA_) 2.0 HDi
150

CITROEN C3 Picasso 1.6 HDi 110

CITROEN C3 Picasso 1.4 VTi 95

CITROEN C3 Picasso 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN C3 Picasso 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C3 Picasso 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C3 Picasso 1.6 HDI 90

CITROEN C3 Picasso 1.4 VTi 95 LPG

CITROEN C3 Picasso 1.6 HDi 115

CITROEN C3 11 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN C3 11 1.6 HDi 110

CITROEN C3 11 1.6 HDi 115

CITROEN DS3 1.6 Racing

CITROEN DS3 1.6 Racing

CITROEN DS3 1.6 THP 150

CITROEN DS3 1.6 VTi 120

10.2008 - .

07.2009 - .

05.2010 - .

02.2009 - .

02.2009 - .

02.2009 - .

02.2009 - .

07.2010 - .

01.2012 -.

01.2013 -.

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

09.2012 - .

02.2011 - 07.2015

02.2011 - 07.2015

01.2010 - 07.2015

04.2010 - 07.2015

1.6 16V OeH3unH

2.0 HDi 150 Onsenb

1.6 HDi 110 Ounsenb

1.4 VTi 95 6eH3uH

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 HDI 90 Onsenb

1.4 VTi 95 LPG
BeHsunH/aBToras (Ipg)

1.6 HDi 115 Ounsenb

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

1.6 HDi 110 Omnsenb

1.6 HDi 115 Ounsenb

1.6 Racing 6eH3uH

1.6 Racing 6eH3uH

1.6 THP 150 6eH3uH

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

(103)

150
(110)

150
(110)

112
(82)
(70)

120
(88)

109
(80)

90
(66)

92
(68)

95
(70)

114
(84)

120
(88)

112
(82)

114
(84)

200
(147)

207

(152)

150

(110)

120
(88)

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA



CITROEN DS3 1.6 THP 155

CITROEN DS3 1.6 HDi 110

CITROEN DS3 1.6 HDi 115

CITROEN DS3 1.6 HDi 115

CITROEN DS3 1.6 BlueHDi 120

CITROEN DS3 1.6 BlueHDi 100

CITROEN C4 cepaH 2.0 16V

CITROEN DS3 kabpwuo 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN DS3 ka6pwuo 1.6 THP 150

CITROEN DS3 ka6pwuo 1.6 BlueHDi 120

CITROEN DS3 ka6pwuo 1.6 BlueHDi 100

CITROEN C4 CACTUS 1.2 THP 110

CITROEN C4 CACTUS 1.6 BlueHDi 100

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 2.0 16V

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 2.0 HDi 90

04.2010 - 07.2015

11.2009 - 07.2015

08.2012 - 07.2015

10.2013 - 07.2015

10.2013 - 07.2015

07.2014 - 07.2015

07.2006 - .

01.2013 - 07.2015

01.2013 - 07.2015

07.2014 - 07.2015

07.2014 - 07.2015

09.2014 - .

09.2014 - .

08.2000 - .

08.2000 - .

08.2000 - .

1.6 THP 155 6eH3unH

1.6 HDi 110 Omsenb

1.6 HDi 115 Ounsenb

1.6 HDi 115 Omnsenb

1.6 BlueHDi 120
Ousenb

1.6 BlueHDi 100
Ousenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

1.6 THP 150 6eH3uH

1.6 BlueHDi 120
Ousenb

1.6 BlueHDi 100

Ousenb

1.2 THP 110 6eH3uH

1.6 BlueHDi 100
Ousenb

1.6 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3uH

2.0 HDi 90 Onzenb

156
(115)

112
(82)

114
(84)

115
(85)

120
(88)

140
(103)

120
(88)

150
(110)

120
(88)

110
(81)

109
(80)

136
(100)

90

4YacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHsaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas

3aaHaA
YyacTb

cefaH

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKNoOHHadA



PEUGEQOT 307 (3A/C) 2.0 HDi 110

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 1.4

PEUGEQOT 307 (3A/C) 1.4 HDi

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 2.0 HDi 135

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 1.4 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 (3A/C) 1.6 HDi 110

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 2.0 16V

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 2.0 16V

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOQOT 307 SW (3H) 1.6 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 SW (3H) 2.0 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 SW (3H) 2.0 HDI 90

PEUGEQOT 307 SW (3H) 2.0 HDI 110

PEUGEOQOT 307 SW (3H) 1.4 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 SW (3H) 1.6 HDI 110

PEUGEQOT 307 SW (3H) 2.0 HDi 135

08.2000 - . 2.0 HDi 110 Omnsenb
08.2000 - . 1.4 6eH3uH
10.2001 - . 1.4 HDi OQusenb
10.2003 - . 2.0 HDi 135 Ounsenb
11.2003 - . 1.4 16V OeH3unH
02.2004 - . 1.6 HDi 110 Ounsenb
03.2005 -. 2.0 16V BGeH3uH
06.2005 - . 2.0 16V BGeH3uH
04.2005 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
03.2002 - . 1.6 16V OeH3unH
03.2002 - . 2.0 16V OeH3uH
03.2002 - . 2.0 HDI 90 Ousenb
03.2002 - . 2.0 HDI 110 Ousenb
11.2003 - . 1.4 16V OeH3uH
02.2004 - . 1.6 HDI 110 Ousenb
02.2004 - . 2.0 HDi 135 Ounsenb

(66)

107
(79)

136
(100)

109
(80)

140
(103)

177
(130)

109
(80)

136
(100)

90
(66)

107
(79)

109
(80)

136

3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHsaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas

3aaHaA
YyacTb

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



PEUGEQOT 307 SW (3H) 2.0 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 SW (3H) 1.6 HDI 90

PEUGEOQOT 307 SW (3H) 1.6 BioFlex

PEUGEOT 307 CC (3B) 2.0 16V

PEUGEOT 307 CC (3B) 2.0 16V

PEUGEOT 307 CC (3B) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 307 CC (3B) 2.0 16V

PEUGEOQOT 307 CC (3B) 2.0 HDi 135

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 1.4 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 1.6 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 2.0 HDI 90

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 2.0

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 1.6 HDi 110

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 2.0 HDi 135

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 1.4 HDi

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 2.0 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 2.0 16V

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 2.0 HDI 110

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 1.6 HDi

03.2005 - .

12.2006 - .

09.2007 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

02.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

11.2003 - .

03.2002 - .

03.2002 - .

03.2002 - .

02.2004 - .

02.2004 - .

03.2002 - .

03.2005 - .

06.2005 - .

03.2002 - .

04.2005 - .

2.0 16V OeH3unH

1.6 HDI 90 Onsenb

1.6 BioFlex
BeH3nH/aTaHon

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 HDi 135 unsenb

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

2.0 HDI 90 Onsenb

2.0 6eH3uH

1.6 HDi 110 Omnsenb

2.0 HDi 135 unsenb

1.4 HDi OQusenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 HDI 110 Ousenb

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

(100)

140
(103)

109
(80)

136
(100)

177
(130)

110
(80)

140
(103)

136
(100)

109
(80)

136
(100)

109
(80)

136
(100)

140
(103)

177
(130)

107
(79)

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 1.4

PEUGEQOT 307 Break (3E) 1.6 BioFlex

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.4

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.4 16V

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 16V Turbo

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.4 HDi

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 16V VTi

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 16V RC

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.4 16V

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 16V Turbo

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) 1.6 HDi 110

04.2002 - 09.2003 1.4 6eH3unH
09.2007 - 5e1£m||34i/(:);;e:on
02.2006 - . 1.4 6eH3nH
02.2006 - . 1.4 16V B6eH3nH
02.2006 - . 1.6 16V B6eH3nH
02.2006 - . 1.6 16V Turbo 6eH3nH
02.2006 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
02.2006 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
02.2006 - . 1.4 HDi OQusenb
02.2007 - . 1.6 16V VTi 6eH3uH
02.2007 - . 1.6 16V RC 6eH3uH
06.2007 - . 1.4 16V 6eH3nH
10.20009 - . 1.6 16V Turbo 6eH3nH
11.20009 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
08.2009 - . 1.6 HDi 110 Omnsenb

109
(80)

109
(80)

150
(110)

109
(80)

68
(50)

120
(88)

174
(128)

156
(115)

92
(68)

112
(82)

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb



PEUGEOQOT 207 CC (WD_) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOQOT 207 CC (WD_) 1.6 16V Turbo

PEUGEOT 207 CC (WD_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 207 CC (WD_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOQOT 207 CC (WD_) 1.6 16V Turbo

PEUGEOT 207 SW (WK_) 1.4

PEUGEOT 207 SW (WK_) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOQOT 207 SW (WK_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOQOT 207 SW (WK_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 207 SW (WK_) 1.6 16V RC

PEUGEOQOT 207 SW (WK_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOQOT 207 SW (WK_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEQOT 207 Van 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 208 1.6

PEUGEOT 208 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 208 1.6 HDi

PEUGEQOT 208 1.4 VTi

PEUGEOT 208 1.6

02.2007 - . 1.6 16V B6eH3nH
02.2007 - . 1.6 16V Turbo 6eH3nH
02.2007 - . 1.6 HDi OQusenb
08.2009 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
10.20009 - . 1.6 16V Turbo 6eH3nH
06.2007 - . 1.4 6eH3unH
06.2007 - . 1.6 16V B6eH3nH
06.2007 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
06.2007 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
02.2007 - . 1.6 16V RC 6eH3uH
08.2009 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
11.20009 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
04.2007 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
03.2012 -. 1.6 6eH3unH
03.2012 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
03.2012 - . 1.6 HDi Qusenb
03.2012 -. 1.4 VTi 6eH3nH
03.2012 -. 1.6 6eH3unH

120
(88)

150
(110)

109
(80)

112
(82)

156
(115)

74
(54)

120
(88)

90
(66)

109
(80)

174
(128)

112
(82)

156
(115)

114
(84)

95
(70)

120
(88)

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

dyproH

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb



PEUGEOQOT 208 1.6 GTi

PEUGEOT 208 1.2 THP

PEUGEOT 2008 1.2 VTi

PEUGEOT 2008 1.6 VTi

PEUGEOQOT 2008 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOQOT 2008 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOQOT 2008 1.4 HDi

08.2012 - .

01.2013 -.

03.2013 -.

03.2013 -.

03.2013 -.

03.2013 -.

06.2013 - .

1.6 GTi 6eH3unH

1.2 THP 6eH3uH

1.2 VTi 6eH3uH

1.6 VTi 6eH3uH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.4 HDi OQusenb

200
(147)

110
(81)

120
(88)

114
(84)

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHsaA
yacTb

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan



